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Sky Castle Arden Development, Inc. Los Angeles Los Angeles 241 241 59.71% 36,403,890$    36,403,890$          4,000,000$      4,000,000$         42,419,654$      42,419,654$          -$                       -$                         174% 1 1

638 S. Berendo Hankey Investment Company Los Angeles Los Angeles 163 404 59.81% 17,991,624$    54,395,514$          4,000,000$      4,000,000$         24,900,000$      67,319,654$          -$                       -$                         166% 2 2

960 Howard Street oWOW LLC SF San Francisco 202 606 49.20% 31,882,005$    86,277,519$          1,000,000$      5,000,000$         47,265,334$      114,584,988$       25,393,178$     25,393,178$       156% 3 3

Francis Ave Apartments MRK Partners, Inc. Los Angeles Los Angeles 232 838 59.83% 38,075,621$    124,353,140$        4,000,000$      9,000,000$         41,000,000$      155,584,988$       -$                       25,393,178$       153% 4 4

Mirka Towers Phase 1 Mirka Investments LLC San Diego San Diego 318 1,156 59.94% 65,408,402$    189,761,542$        4,000,000$      13,000,000$      81,645,216$      237,230,204$       8,102,199$       33,495,377$       132% 5 5

Sherman Apartments Lok Community Housing, LLC Los Angeles Los Angeles 244 1,400 48.10% 23,402,000$    213,163,542$        4,000,000$      17,000,000$      41,250,000$      278,480,204$       21,000,000$     54,495,377$       128% 6 6

Victoria Flats Red Tail Multifamily Land Development, LLC Ventura  Ventura 104 1,504 58.35%  $   17,914,194  $        231,077,736  $     4,000,000  $      21,000,000  $      24,861,947  $       303,342,151  $       2,724,270  $      57,219,647 126% 7 7

La Estancia AMCAL Multi-Housing Inc. Los Angeles Los Angeles 190 1,694 46.65% 15,383,099$    246,460,835$        4,000,000$      25,000,000$      34,400,000$      337,742,151$       17,164,551$     74,384,198$       124% 8 8

Sheridan Apartments Alliant Communities Menlo Park San Mateo 88 1,782 50.00% 13,710,672$    260,171,507$        4,000,000$      29,000,000$      27,704,168$      365,446,319$       3,850,318$       78,234,516$       122% 9 9

Gateway Tower Core Affordable Housing, LLC San Jose Santa Clara 220 2,002 43.39% 42,545,000$    302,716,507$        4,000,000$      33,000,000$      95,423,012$      460,869,331$       12,695,387$     90,929,903$       117% 10 10

Sierra Vista Apartments Koroni LLC Roseville Placer 192 2,194 59.95% 28,024,022$    330,740,529$        3,300,000$      36,300,000$      38,441,366$      499,310,697$       1,770,245$       92,700,148$       115% 11 11

Marinwood Plaza Impact Residential Development LLC unincorporated Marin 125 2,319 57.58% 29,517,000$    360,257,529$        4,000,000$      40,300,000$      36,500,000$      535,810,697$       -$                       92,700,148$       115% 12 12

Banana Belt Apartments
CRP Affordable Housing and Community 
Development LLC

Santa Cruz Santa Cruz 83 2,402 49.76% 20,813,762$    381,071,291$        4,000,000$      44,300,000$      35,500,000$      571,310,697$       15,810,132$     108,510,280$    115% 13 13

41st and Soquel Apartments Linc Community Development Corporation Soquel Santa Cruz 256 2,658 59.92% 88,700,000$    469,771,291$        3,000,000$      47,300,000$      106,000,000$    677,310,697$       21,300,000$     129,810,280$    114% 14 14

Menlo Avenue Apartments Cypress Equity Investments Los Angeles Los Angeles 127 2,785 50.63% 23,472,613$    493,243,904$        4,000,000$      51,300,000$      44,240,763$      721,551,460$       8,074,058$       137,884,338$    113% 15 15

1401 Long Beach Century Affordable Development, Inc Long Beach Los Angeles 153 2,938 49.74% 17,944,629$    511,188,533$        4,000,000$      55,300,000$      52,166,626$      773,718,086$       13,414,892$     151,299,230$    113% 16 16

SDSU Mission Valley Chelsea Investment Corporation San Diego San Diego 126 3,064 50.00% 16,670,000$    527,858,533$        4,000,000$      59,300,000$      45,500,000$      819,218,086$       6,898,496$       158,197,726$    112% 17 17

Mandela Station Affordable Innovative Housing Opportunities, Inc. Oakland Alameda 240 3,304 43.91% 30,000,000$    557,858,533$        2,300,000$      61,600,000$      93,000,000$      912,218,086$       -$                       158,197,726$    112% 18 18

Hesperian Square Meta Development, LLC Hayward Alameda 410 3,714 54.24% 73,335,000$    631,193,533$        4,000,000$      65,600,000$      107,000,000$    1,019,218,086$    54,000,000$     212,197,726$    108% 19 19

Armory Arts Collective Linc Housing Corporation Long Beach Los Angeles 64 3,778 48.89% 9,614,000$      640,807,533$        3,150,000$      68,750,000$      25,419,259$      1,044,637,345$    1,136,381$       213,334,107$    105% 20 20

Maison's Sierra Phase 2B Ravello Holdings, Inc. Lancaster Los Angeles 132 3,910 58.78% 18,750,000$    659,557,533$        3,664,551$      72,414,551$      24,250,000$      1,068,887,345$    5,917,913$       219,252,020$    104% 21 21

Tower 999 Community Preservation Partners, LLC National City San Diego 100 4,010 53.43% 15,395,000$    674,952,533$        4,000,000$      76,414,551$      30,398,848$      1,099,286,193$    16,473,504$     235,725,524$    104% 22 22

Asteria Flats Lincoln Avenue Capital LLC Rancho Cordova Sacramento 236 4,246 59.91% 40,590,000$    715,542,533$        4,000,000$      80,414,551$      64,026,000$      1,163,312,193$    -$                       235,725,524$    101% 23 23

CA Circle Family Waterford Development Milpitas Santa Clara 75 4,321 49.86% 12,185,000$    727,727,533$        4,000,000$      84,414,551$      23,843,614$      1,187,155,807$    4,968,702$       240,694,226$    101% 24 24

Calypso Apartments-130 Center Street Green Valley Corporation dba Swenson Santa Cruz Santa Cruz 233 4,554 59.70% 36,904,000$    764,631,533$        4,000,000$      88,414,551$      53,000,000$      1,240,155,807$    23,377,934$     264,072,160$    99% 25 25

Palm Desert Family Housing Affirmed Housing Group, Inc. Palm Desert Riverside 298 4,852 54.14% 30,435,122$    795,066,655$        4,000,000$      92,414,551$      74,013,569$      1,314,169,376$    26,482,547$     290,554,707$    95% 26 26

El Camino Real Multifamily Apartments Charities Housing Development Corporation Palo Alto Santa Clara 130 4,982 39.30%  $   21,355,000  $        816,421,655  $     4,000,000  $      96,414,551  $      62,284,334  $    1,376,453,710  $    24,446,224  $    315,000,931 94% 27 27

530 Front Street Green Valley Corporation dba Swenson Santa Cruz Santa Cruz 276 5,258 59.78%  $   53,396,000  $        869,817,655  $     4,000,000  $    100,414,551  $      78,000,000  $    1,454,453,710  $    39,302,094  $    354,303,025 94% 28 28

Vista Heights Apartments American Neighborhood Housing Murrieta Riverside 214 5,472 59.95% 21,273,524$    891,091,179$        4,000,000$      104,414,551$    46,233,721$      1,500,687,431$    23,967,085$     378,270,110$    91% 29 29

Sarah's Court Apartments Phase II Dominus Consortium Family LLC Fresno Fresno 120 5,592 60.00% 8,009,483$      899,100,662$        4,000,000$      108,414,551$    18,737,581$      1,519,425,012$    5,301,259$       383,571,369$    90% 30 30

West Hills Family Apartments Elysian Housing Los Angeles Los Angeles 160 5,752 58.16% 28,355,300$    927,455,962$        4,000,000$      112,414,551$    51,250,000$      1,570,675,012$    14,800,000$     398,371,369$    90% 31 31

Sankofa Place at Centinela Venice Community Housing Corporation Inglewood Los Angeles 120 5,872 44.32%  $      5,775,000  $        933,230,962  $     2,887,500  $    115,302,051  $      48,364,000  $    1,619,039,012  $    10,310,890  $    408,682,259 89% 32 32

Thornton and Post Resources for Community Development Fremont Alameda 128 6,000 46.22%  $      5,000,000  $        938,230,962  $     1,500,000  $    116,802,051  $      52,531,738  $    1,671,570,750  $                       -  $    408,682,259 88% 33 33

Berryessa Family Apartments Green Valley Corporation dba Swenson San Jose Santa Clara 260 6,260 59.88%  $   61,701,000  $        999,931,962  $     4,000,000  $    120,802,051  $      82,000,000  $    1,753,570,750  $    36,067,675  $    444,749,934 87% 34 34

Fremont Blvd Apartments Community Development Partners Fremont Alameda 92 6,352 55.60% 10,310,000$    1,010,241,962$     4,000,000$      124,802,051$    28,000,000$      1,781,570,750$    5,480,626$       450,230,560$    85% 35 35

Residences at Fairfax Housing Authority of the County of Kern Bakersfield Kern 108 6,460 42.43%  $      9,800,000  $    1,020,041,962  $     3,910,000  $    128,712,051  $      23,000,000  $    1,804,570,750  $    10,773,375  $    461,003,935 82% 36 36

Tabor Commons EAH inc. Fairfield Solano 67 6,527 43.64% 6,164,000$      1,026,205,962$     3,082,000$      131,794,051$    24,978,751$      1,829,549,501$    13,400,000$     474,403,935$    81% 37 37

Hillcrest Hall
CRP Affordable Housing and Community 
Development LLC

San Diego San Diego 98 6,625 57.63%  $   15,245,147  $    1,041,451,109  $     4,000,000  $    135,794,051  $      35,000,000  $    1,864,549,501  $    13,212,079  $    487,616,014 80% 38 38

16th and Island S.V.D.P Management Inc. San Diego San Diego 103 6,728 60.00% 10,920,617$    1,052,371,726$     4,000,000$      139,794,051$    23,927,829$      1,888,477,330$    7,774,660$       495,390,674$    79% 39 38

Victory Gardens Mutual Housing California Vacaville Solano 206 6,934 59.17% 33,177,443$    1,085,549,169$     4,000,000$      143,794,051$    54,500,000$      1,942,977,330$    11,241,633$     506,632,307$    79% 40 40

Mission Village Affordable Phase 1 The Related Companies of California, LLC
Valencia, 
Unincorporated 

Los Angeles 100 7,034 51.31%  $   10,828,000  $    1,096,377,169  $     4,000,000  $    147,794,051  $      28,870,000  $    1,971,847,330  $    11,145,178  $    517,777,485 74% 41 41

The Ivy
Metropolitan Area Advisory Committee on 
Anti Poverty of San Diego County, Inc.

Escondido San Diego 126 7,160 59.52%  $   22,317,743  $    1,118,694,912  $     4,000,000  $    151,794,051  $      36,582,516  $    2,008,429,846  $    13,855,297  $    531,632,782 74% 42 42

Block A Family Apartments Green Valley Corporation dba Swenson San Jose Santa Clara 272 7,432 59.93%  $   60,962,000  $    1,179,656,912  $     4,000,000  $    155,794,051  $      81,000,000  $    2,089,429,846  $    40,970,928  $    572,603,710 74% 43 43

40th and Alpha Street Apartments Community HousingWorks San Diego San Diego 92 7,524 51.87% 10,354,000$    1,190,010,912$     4,000,000$      159,794,051$    26,530,732$      2,115,960,578$    10,506,277$     583,109,987$    68% 44 44

Allison Apartments C.F.Y. Development, Inc. Vacaville Solano 135 7,659 60.00% 15,015,975$    1,205,026,887$     4,000,000$      163,794,051$    37,400,379$      2,153,360,957$    9,049,881$       592,159,868$    63% 45 45

Azuriik
Metropolitan Area Advisory Committee on 
Anti Poverty of San Diego County, Inc.

National City San Diego 400 8,059 59.80%  $   58,479,091  $    1,263,505,978  $     4,000,000  $    167,794,051  $   122,407,541  $    2,275,768,498  $    64,703,264  $    656,863,132 56% 46 46

Tasman East Apartments Green Valley Corporation dba Swenson Santa Clara Santa Clara 89 8,148 59.77%  $   18,060,000  $    1,281,565,978  $     4,000,000  $    171,794,051  $      33,500,000  $    2,309,268,498  $    17,538,224  $    674,401,356 53% 47 47

Fourth Clover
West Hollywood Community Housing 
Corporation

Los Angeles Los Angeles 89 8,237 59.89%  $   13,420,000  $    1,294,985,978  $     4,000,000  $    175,794,051  $      45,679,606  $    2,354,948,104  $                       -  $    674,401,356 31% 48 47


